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Anlage
Alfred-Schutte-Allee 163, 51105 Kdln
G 0221-835971 jan-ferdinand@web.de

Sportwart/in

Ferdinand, Jan
T 0177-4136098 jan-ferdinand@web.de
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Junioren 18 1 | 2. Bezirksliga Jugend
MF: Birgit Nath

m 0172/9469394; bibi.nath@koeln.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Poensgen, John
Fischer, Luis

Warm Verdiguel, Emiliano

Hoberg, Jonathan
Pahlke, Jan
Laufs, Tim
Wellendorf, Fionn
Klas, Jakob
Repke, Jakob
Felten, Luis
Maldonado, Diego
Wellendorf, Cian
Herzel, Jaro
Menne, Emil
Syben, Mattis
Schwan, Theo
Weidemann, Leo
Ehe, Jesse

Pur, Dalyan
Ponomarev, Lionel

ID-Nr.

11087619
10660728
11087756
10767442
10660729
10668549
11097331
10918223
10918221
10839876
11160948
11160546
10918222
11097378
10918227
10918228
10839877
10664367
10918220
10843008

LK

LK17,1
LK17,7
LK19,5
LK20,5
LK22,7
LK23,7
LK23,2
LK22,2
LK21,6
LK24,8
LK22,5
LK23,8
LK22,9
LK22,8
LK23,3
LK25,0
LK24,2
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,5
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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